

T.P.(CrI.) No. 290-291 OF 2003
ITEM No.13

Court No.4

SECTION XVIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CrI.M.P.Nos.11979-11979A in Transfer Petition.(CrI.) No. 290-291/2003

T.A. RATNASABAPATHY @ MANI & ANR.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

M/S. INTL.MERCHANDISE TRADES EXP. & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for c/delay in filing spare copies)
(With office report dt. 5.1.2004)

Date : 10/02/2004 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N. SANTOSH HEGDE
(IN CHAMBER)

For Petitioner (s)
Mr. Mohan Prasad Mehria, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Delay in filing spare copies is condoned.

(PAWAN KUMAR)
COURT MASTER

(PREM PRAKASH)
COURT MASTER